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TRAIN ALTERATION ADVICE 

No: 1470-2024Amendment 1 

Hunter Valley Program Area 

Approved Possession Boundaries 

29 October 2024 

 

Newdell Junction 

Points Maintenance 

 

Date From Date To From Boundary Tracks To Boundary 

1140 

29/10/2024 

1240 

29/10/2024 

Newdell Junction 

NJ3 Signal 

NJ5 Signal 

Down Main  

Up Main 

 

Ravensworth Branch  

 

 

 

Newdell Junction 

NJ15 Signal 

NJ14 Signal 

 

Ravensworth 

Maintenance Interface 

Boundary 

@260.005kms 
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